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Last, First Company Role Voting Manage

Robbins, Mr. Warren
Credant
Technologies,
Inc.

Voting Member Yes
Delete

Cox, Mr. Tony

tjc@cryptsoft.com
Cryptsoft Pty Ltd. Voting Member Yes

Delete

Hudson, Tim

Fairfield Gardens, Queensland
4103
Australia
Phone: +61 418 795 303
tjh@cryptsoft.com

Cryptsoft Pty Ltd. Voting Member Yes
Delete

Luk, Ms. Anne

aluk@cryptsoft.com
Cryptsoft Pty Ltd. Voting Member Yes

Delete

Zdunkiewicz, Ms. Magda

22 Aylesford St
Annerley, Queensland 4103
Australia
Phone: +61 7 3103 0321
magdausz@cryptsoft.com

Cryptsoft Pty Ltd. Voting Member Yes
Delete

Furlong, Ms. Judith

171 South St.
Hopkinton, MA 01748
Phone: 508-249-3698
Judith.Furlong@emc.com

EMC Voting Member Yes
Delete

Clark, Mr. John Hewlett-Packard Voting Member Yes
Delete
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Feather, Mr. Stan Hewlett-Packard Voting Member Yes
Delete

Fitzgerald, Mrs. Indra Hewlett-Packard Voting Member Yes
Delete

Olson, Mr. Bryan

19091 Pruneridge Ave Mail
Stop 4441
Cupertino, CA 95014-0691
Phone: 408 447-0043
bryan.g.olson@hp.com

Hewlett-Packard Voting Member Yes
Delete

Peck, Mr. John IBM Voting Member Yes
Delete

Rich, Mr. Bruce

11501 Burnet Rd
Austin, TX 78758
United States
Phone: 512 286-8225
brich@us.ibm.com

IBM Voting Member Yes
Delete

Yellepeddy, Krishna

kyellepe@us.ibm.com
IBM Voting Member Yes

Delete

Gleeson, Ms. Susan Oracle Voting Member Yes
Delete

Lockhart, Hal

1 Network Drive
Burlington, MA 01803
United States
hal.lockhart@oracle.com

Oracle Voting Member Yes
Delete

Wideman, Mr. Rod

Phone: 303-588-1027
rod.wideman@quantum.com

Quantum
Corporation

Voting Member Yes
Delete

Leiseboer, John

Phone: +61 26125 9498
jl@quintessencelabs.com

QuintessenceLabs
Pty Ltd.

Voting Member Yes
Delete

Pochuev, Mr. Denis
SafeNet, Inc. Voting Member Yes

Delete
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Redwood City, CA
Phone: (650) 261-2429
denis.pochuev@safenet-
inc.com

Puri, Mr. Ajai

Phone: 613-221-5004
Ajai.Puri@safenet-inc.com

SafeNet, Inc. Voting Member Yes
Delete

Reed, Mr. Peter SafeNet, Inc. Voting Member Yes
Delete

Saha, Mr. Saikat

Phone: 650 261-2577
saikat.saha@safenet-inc.com

SafeNet, Inc. Voting Member Yes
Delete

Allen, Mike

350 Ellis St. BLDG C RM
C3060
Mountain View, CA 94043
United States
Phone: 650-527-0716
mike_allen@symantec.com

Symantec Corp. Voting Member Yes
Delete

Kriese, Ms. Kathy

Phone: (650) 527-0746
kathryn_kriese@symantec.com

Symantec Corp. Voting Member Yes
Delete

Burns, Robert Thales e-Security Voting Member Yes
Delete

Lockhart, Robert Thales e-Security Voting Member Yes
Delete

Thota, Mr. Kiran

3401 Hillview Ave
Palo Alto, CA 94304
United States
Phone: 6504272105
kthota@vmware.com

VMware, Inc. Voting Member Yes
Delete

Yoder, Mr. Michael

Phone: 408 433-6059
Vormetric, Inc. Voting Member Yes

Delete
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myoder@vormetric.com

Submit Changes

Roster Statistics (105 Total Users)

Group Roles

29 (27.6%) Observer
28 (26.7%) Persistent Non-Voting Member
27 (25.7%) Voting Member
16 (15.2%) Member
3 (2.9%) OASIS Staff Contact
2 (1.9%) Chair

List Subscriptions

104 (99.0%) regular
1 (1.0%) none
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